Service: 5200

Hogsthorpe - Chapel St Leonards — Skegness School

ROUTE

Hogsthorpe Primary

Chapel St Leonards — Tylers Bridge
Chapel Point — Bus Shelter

Chapel St Leonards

Bus Station
East View Close

Trunch Lane

Ingoldmells — Bus Station

Skegness Academy

Skegness Grammar — Lincoln Road / Grosvenor
Road Bus Stop

GRAYSCROFT COACHES
QUERIES PLEASE RING

AM

0750

0755

0758

0802
0804

0806

0810

0821
0825

LINCOLNSHIRE COUNTY COUNCIL

PM
1600
1555

1552

1548
1546

1544
1540

1520
1525

(01507) 473236

(01522) 782020

This service only operates on school days.
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IT IS ADVISABLE TO BE AT THE PICK-UP POINT

5 MINUTES BEFORE DEPARTURE
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