

Service: 5200

## <u>Hogsthorpe - Chapel St Leonards - Skegness School</u>

ROUTE		AM	PM
<b>Hogsthorpe Primary</b>		0750	1600
Chapel St Leonards – Tyle	rs Bridge	0755	1555
Chapel Point – Bus Shelter		0758	1552
Chapel St Leonards Bus Station East View Close Trunch Lane		0802 0804 0806	1548 1546 1544
<u>Ingoldmells</u> – Bus Station		0810	1540
Skegness Academy Skegness Grammar – Linc Road Bus Stop	oln Road / Grosvenor	0821 0825	1520 1525
	GRAYSCROFT COACHES		(01507) 473236

(01507) 473236 GRAYSCROFT COACHES

QUERIES PLEASE RING

LINCOLNSHIRE COUNTY COUNCIL (01522) 782020

This service only operates on school days.

IT IS ADVISABLE TO BE AT THE PICK-UP POINT **5 MINUTES BEFORE DEPARTURE** 

\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*